Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company

Gaylord Specialty Healthcare

Mead School

Western Connecticut Health Network
Wells Fargo

North East Expos

Bankwell

Masonicare

International Fine Print Dealers Assoc.
Greens Farms Academy

Stonington Village Improvement Assocation

University of New Haven

Shubert Theatre New Haven

Bruce Museum

Parker Jewish Institute for Health Care and
Yale Institute of Sacred Music

Ski Sundown

Yale New Haven Health

University of Bridgeport

Little Pub Restaurant

State of Connecticut

Orthopaedic and Neurosurgery Specialists
Lustick/Rickler MDs

CT State Dental Association
Ridgefield Visiting Nurse Association
Basement Systems / Dr. Energy Saver
Yale University Art Gallery

Stony Brook University

Stony Brook University

East End Veterinary Center
Companions and Homemakers

Yale Center for British Art

Date
9/30/2016
9/30/2016
10/3/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/11/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/9/2016
11/23/2016
11/29/2016
11/30/2016
11/30/2016
11/30/2016
12/5/2016
12/8/2016
12/6/2016
12/6/2016
12/7/2016
12/20/2016
12/20/2016

Program

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
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All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
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All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
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All Things Considered;
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Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;
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Marketplace;
Marketplace;
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Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Wait...

Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;



Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company

Essex Winter Series

Chelsea Groton Bank
University of New Haven

Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music
Yale Institute of Sacred Music

Date

12/21/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016

Program

All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered; Marketplace;

All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...
All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait...

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
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Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;



