Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

o 11		
Company	Date	Program
Gaylord Specialty Healthcare	9/30/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Mead School	9/30/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Western Connecticut Health Network	10/3/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Wells Fargo	10/5/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
North East Expos	10/5/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Bankwell	10/11/2016	All Things Considered;
Masonicare	10/13/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
International Fine Print Dealers Assoc.	10/14/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Greens Farms Academy	10/19/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Stonington Village Improvement Assocation	10/19/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
University of New Haven	10/20/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Shubert Theatre New Haven	10/28/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Bruce Museum	10/28/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Parker Jewish Institute for Health Care and	10/28/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	11/2/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Ski Sundown	11/2/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale New Haven Health	11/8/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
University of Bridgeport	11/8/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Little Pub Restaurant	11/9/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
State of Connecticut	11/23/2016	All Things Considered;
Orthopaedic and Neurosurgery Specialists	11/29/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Lustick/Rickler MDs	11/30/2016	All Things Considered;
CT State Dental Association	11/30/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Ridgefield Visiting Nurse Association	11/30/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Basement Systems / Dr. Energy Saver	12/5/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale University Art Gallery	12/8/2016	All Things Considered;
Stony Brook University	12/6/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Stony Brook University	12/6/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
East End Veterinary Center	12/7/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Companions and Homemakers	12/20/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Center for British Art	12/20/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;

Program Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company	Date	Program
Essex Winter Series	12/21/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Chelsea Groton Bank	12/22/2016	All Things Considered;
University of New Haven	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	12/22/2016	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;